M I DSONA AB (PUBL)  *  CORPORATE REGISTRATION NUM BER 556241 -5322 I NTERI M REPORT, JANUARY–JUNE 2017  ·  10

Financial statements
Summary consolidated income statement

SEK million Note April–June
2017

April–June
2016

Jan–June
2017

Jan–June
2016

Rolling
12-month

Full year
2016

Net sales 3 488 351 1,015 701 2,058 1,744

Expenses for goods sold –328 –223 –682 –442 –1,367 –1,127

Gross profit 160 128 333 259 691 617
Selling expenses –95 –79 –195 –162 –410 –377

Administrative expenses –39 –32 –75 –63 –161 –149

Other operating income 1 1 2 2 5 5

Other operating expenses –1 –1 –2 –2 –14 –14

Operating profit 3 26 17 63 34 111 82
Financial income 0 0 0 0 1 1

Financial expenses –7 –5 –13 –9 –29 –25

Profit before tax 19 12 50 25 83 58
Tax on profit for the period –4 –1 –11 –3 –21 –13

Profit for the period 15 11 39 22 62 45

Profit for the period is divided between:

Parent Company shareholders (SEK million) 15 11 39 22 62 45
Earnings per share before and after dilution attributable
to Parent Company shareholders (SEK) 0.35 0.39 0.90 0.77 1.59 1.42

Earnings per share before and after dilution attributable
to Parent Company shareholders (SEK) 0.35 0.39 0.90 0.77 1.58 1.42

Number of shares (thousands)

On the balance sheet date 42,646 28,431 42,646 28,431 42,646 42,646

Average during the period 42,646 28,431 42,646 28,431 38,655 31,547

Average during the period, after full dilution 43,036 28,431 43,036 28,431 38,899 31,547

Summary consolidated statement of comprehensive income

SEK million April–June
2017

April–June
2016

Jan–June
2017

Jan–June
2016

Rolling
12-month

Full year
2016

Profit for the period 15 11 39 22 62 45

Items that have or can be reallocated to profit for the year

Translation differences for the period on translation of foreign operations –5 9 –10 19 27 56

Other comprehensive income for the period –5 9 –10 19 27 56

Comprehensive income for the period 10 20 29 41 89 101

Comprehensive income for the period is divided between:

Parent Company shareholders (SEK million) 10 20 29 41 89 101